
Breakfa�
Yoghurt
Summer fruit compote & honey granola

Muesli
Fruit & nut, banana, chia seeds, 
toasted coconut, dark chocolate chips

Toasted sourdough  
Cornish salted butter, Boddingtons 
jam or marmalade

Benedict’s
Two poached eggs on toasted muffin,
hollandaise sauce

Spinach (v) or pressed ham hock 

Smoked salmon

Smashed avocado on toast
Bloomer, seeds, watercress,
rapeseed oil (vg)

Add poached eggs

Add chorizo and sriracha

£6

£6

£4

£10

£14

£10

£12

£14

Full cooked breakfast  
Sausages, dry cured bacon, tomato, 
mushroom, hash brown, two eggs of 
choice, toast

Add

Sausages

Bacon

Eggs: fried, scrambled or poached

Hash brown

Mushroom

Tomato

Redefine meat vegan sausage (vg)

Smoked St Mawes salmon

£3

£3

£2

£2

£1.50

£5

£3

£8

£9

£10

Kingswood waffles 

Maple syrup

Maple syrup and smoked bacon

Summer Fruit compote & cream

Banana & Nutella

Sandwiches
Bacon and egg bap

Sausage, egg, cheese muffin

Coffee

Tea 

Orange juice

Apple juice

We cannot guarantee the absence of any traces of nuts or other allergens. 
Please advise a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements.

WiFi :  kingswoodguestwifi  

Drinks

£3.50

£2.95

£4.50

£4.25

£8

£10

£10

£8

£14


